541.904.5086

1822 W Antler Ave
#29 All Elements
Redmond, Or 97756 CATERINGAARA

[Date of event
Delivery Location

|Contact

|Phone Number Delivery Time
Start Time

|Chicken Alfredo Count

Price

Mixed green Salad, tomato, carrot, cucumber, sun flower seeds
Ranch and Balsamic dressings

César Salad, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons
Caesar and Balsamic Dressing
Mixed Seasonal Veggies

Pan Seared chicken with Piccata sauce
Mash potato or Jasmine rice

$ 17.00 $

[choice of Dessert:

Cookies or Brownies Add on
Mixed berry cobbler Add on
Flourless chocolate cake Add on

Cheesecake Add on
Tiramisu Add on

Beverages can all so be added on as well

Disposable plates, napkins, and silver wear packets

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00

Total
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